
ANNO CORRENTE - 2013 

  

MESE VIAGGI N°  QUANTITA' TONNELLATE TOTALE TONNELLATE 

 GENNAIO  33  408,54 408,54 

 FEBBRAIO  126  3.206,90 3.615,44 

 MARZO   0   0   0  

 APRILE   0  0  0 

 MAGGIO   50  1.191,40  4.806,84 

 GIUGNO   41  930,34  5.737,18 

 LUGLIO   33  406,82  6.144,00 

 AGOSTO   233  9.064,49  15.208,49 

 SETTEMBRE   777  28.292,44  43.500,93 

 OTTOBRE   245  8.734,11  52.235,04 

 NOVEMBRE   225  5.194,58  57.429,62 

 DICEMBRE   468  13.282,35  70.711,97 

  

per un totale generale (2007+2008+2009+2010+2011+2012+2013) di tonnellate 497.787,41 

 


